Roland
Amplifiers
Visit us online at www.Roland.com
Printed in Japan.  Apr. 2010  RAM-4570 GEN-GR
All specifications and appearances are subject to change without notice.
All trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
Roland, BOSS, CUBE STREET, MICRO CUBE, Acoustic Chorus, Jazz Chorus, POWER SQUEEZER, COSM, and FFP
are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Roland Corporation in the United States and/or other countries.
SPECIFICATIONS
FS-6
DUAL Footswitch
OPTIONS
FS-5U
Footswitch (Momentary)
FS-5L
Footswitch (Latch)
KCW-1
Powered Subwoofer
ST-A95
Speaker Stand
PSB-Series
AC Adaptor
PCS-31L
Connection Cable
CUBE-80X ●Rated Power Output: 80 W ●Speaker: 30 cm (12 inches)
●Connectors: INPUT, AUX IN, LINE OUT, RECORDING OUT/PHONES, EXT
SPEAKER, FOOT SW (CH SELECT, SOLO), FOOT SW (EFX, REVERB), FOOT SW
(TAP/REC/PLAY/DUB, DELAY/LOOPER) ●Controls: [JC CLEAN CH] BRIGHT SW,
VOLUME, [LEAD CH] TYPE SW (ACOUSTIC SIM/BLACK PANEL/DLX COMBO/BRIT
COMBO/TWEED/CLASSIC STACK/METAL STACK/R-FIER STACK/DYNA AMP),
GAIN, VOLUME, SOLO SW, VOLUME (SOLO), [EQUALIZER] BASS, MIDDLE,
TREBLE, [PRESENCE] PRESENCE, [EFX] EFX (CHORUS/FLANGER/PHASER/
TREMOLO), [DELAY/LOOPER] TAP/REC/PLAY/DUB SW, DELAY/LOOPER (WARM/
CLEAR/LOOPER), [REVERB] REVERB (SPRING/PLATE), FOOTSWITCH TYPE SW
(FS-5U/FS-5L) ●Tuner: Manual Mode/Chromatic Mode ●Power Supply: AC 117 V/
220 V/230 V/240 V ●Power Consumption: 75 W ●Dimensions: 440 (W) X 275
(D) X 440 (H) mm / 17-3/8 (W) x 10-7/8 (D) x 17-3/8 (H) inches ●Weight: 16 kg / 35
lbs. 5 oz.
CUBE-30X ●Rated Power Output: 30 W ●Speaker: 25 cm (10 inches)
●Connectors: INPUT, AUX IN, FOOT SW (SELECT, EFX), RECORDING OUT/
PHONES ●Controls: SELECT SW, TUNER SW, POWER SQUEEZER SW, [JC
CLEAN CH] VOLUME, [LEAD CH] TYPE SW (ACOUSTIC, BLACK PANEL, BRIT
COMBO, TWEED, CLASSIC STACK, METAL STACK, R-FIER STACK, DYNA AMP),
GAIN, VOLUME, [EQUALIZER] BASS, MIDDLE, TREBLE, [EFX] EFX, (CHORUS,
FLANGER, PHASER, TREMOLO), [DELAY/REVERB] DELAY/REVERB ●Tuner:
Manual Mode/Chromatic Mode ●Power Supply: AC 117 V/230 V/240 V ●Power
Consumption: 34 W ●Dimensions: 385 (W) x 240 (D) x 380 (H) mm / 15-3/16 (W)
x 9-1/2 (D) x 15 (H) inches ●Weight: 9.3 kg / 20 lbs. 9 oz.
CUBE-20X ●Rated Power Output: 20 W ●Speaker: 20 cm (8 inches)
●Connectors: INPUT, AUX IN, FOOT SW (SELECT, EFX), RECORDING OUT/PHONES
●Controls: SELECT SW, TUNER SW, POWER SQUEEZER SW, [JC CLEAN CH]
VOLUME, [LEAD CH] TYPE SW (ACOUSTIC, OVERDRIVE, DISTORTION, METAL,
METAL STACK, TUBE DRIVE), GAIN, VOLUME, [EQUALIZER] BASS, MIDDLE,
TREBLE, [EFX] EFX (CHORUS, FLANGER, PHASER, TREMOLO), [DELAY/REVERB]
DELAY/REVERB ●Tuner: Manual Mode/Chromatic Mode ●Power Supply: AC 117 V/
230 V/240 V ●Power Consumption: 24 W ●Dimensions: 335 (W) x 240 (D) x
335 (H) mm / 13-3/16 (W) x 9-1/2 (D) x 13-3/16 (H) inches ●Weight: 7.2 kg /
15 lbs. 14 oz.
CUBE-15X ●Rated Power Output: 15 W ●Speaker: 20 cm (8 inches)
●Connectors: INPUT, AUX IN, RECORDING OUT/PHONES ●Controls: SELECT
SW, POWER SQUEEZER SW, [CLEAN CH] VOLUME, [LEAD CH] TYPE SW
(OVERDRIVE, DISTORTION, METAL, METAL STACK), GAIN, VOLUME,
[EQUALIZER] BASS, MIDDLE, TREBLE ●Power Supply: AC 117 V/230 V/240 V
●Power Consumption: 18 W ●Dimensions: 335 (W) x 240 (D) x 335 (H) mm /
13-3/16 (W) x 9-1/2 (D) x 13-3/16 (H) inches ●Weight: 7.1 kg / 15 lbs. 11 oz.
CUBE-100 BASS ●Rated Power Output: 100 W ●Speakers: 30 cm + Tweeter
(Coaxial, 2-way) ●Connectors: INPUT, RECORDING OUT/PHONES, FOOT SW (EFX,
DELAY/REVERB), EXT SPEAKER, LINE OUT, TUNER OUT, BALANCED OUT
●Controls: [Input] Pad SW, [Compression] Compression Knob, [COSM Amplifier]
Shape SW, Type (Super Flat, Flip Top, B Man, T.E, Bass360, Session, Concert810,
Octave Bass), Gain, Volume, [Equalizer] Bass, Low-Mid, High-Mid, Treble, [EFX]
EFX (Chorus, Flanger, T-Wah), [Delay/Reverb] Delay/Reverb, [Balanced Out] Select
SW (Pre, Post), Gnd Lift SW (On, Off) ●Power Supply: AC 117 V/220 V/230 V/
240 V ●Power Consumption: 28W ●Dimensions: 407 (W) x 310 (D) x 469 (H)
mm / 16-1/16 (W) x 12-1/4 (D) x 18-1/2 (H) inches ●Weight: 17.0 kg / 37 lbs. 8 oz.
CUBE-30 BASS ●Rated Power Output: 30 W ●Speakers: 25 cm (10 inches)
full range x 1, Coaxial type tweeter x 1 ●Connectors: INPUT, AUX IN, Output
RECORDING OUT/HEADPHONES, Foot SW, FX on/off or DELAY/REVERB on/off
●Controls: COMPRESSION, [COSM AMP TYPE] OCTAVE BASS, FLIP TOP, B
MAN, T.E, BASS360, SESSION, CONCERT810, GAIN, VOLUME, DELAY/REVERB,